
 
HLL Lifecare Ltd. 

 

 
HLL/PCD/PMSSY-II/06/Amdt7/15-16 dated 21.04.2015                                                                                                    Page 1 of 1 

Amendment No. 7 
 

Date: 21.04.2015 

 

Subject: Amendment no. 07 to the Tender Enquiry Document  

 

Ref:  (i)     Tender Enquiry No.: HLL/PCD/PMSSY-II/06/14-15 dated 12.01.2015 and 

subsequent amendments published thereafter. 

 

Section I 

Notice Inviting Tenders(NIT) 
 

The due date for submission of bids for the following schedules are revised as follows: 

 

Sl. 

No 

Sch. 

No 

e-Tender 

Ref.No 

(Event No.) 

Brief Description 

1 1 3000000086 Video Endoscopy sytem with accessories 

2 7 3000000092 Color Doppler Echocardiography System With 3d Facility 

3 8 3000000093 TMT Machine 

4 9 3000000094 Hotler System 

5 13 3000000098 Ultrasound Machine with colour Doppler (2d) 

6 14 3000000099 Ultrasound Machine Portable 

7 16 3000000101 Operating Microscope-Neuro(High end) 

8 17 3000000102 Ultrasonic Aspirator  

9 19 3000000104 OT  Light  

10 22 3000000107 Vitrectomy Machine 

 

The bid submission time for the above referred items are extended from 1230 hrs to 1800 hrs 

on 21.04.2015. 

 

All other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry remain unaltered. 


